
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi
Esordienti A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Maschi 2000
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'18.48
2 3 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'19.02
3 2 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.41
4 5 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'21.59
5 6 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'22.43
6 1 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.26
7 7 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'27.02
8 8 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'30.21
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Serie 2
1 4 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.29
2 5 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'29.70
3 3 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'31.36
4 1 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'31.70
5 6 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'32.99
6 8 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'33.18
7 7 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'33.35
8 2 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.71
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Serie 3
1 5 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'33.98
2 3 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'35.13
3 4 ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'35.20
4 2 NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.20
5 6 PERTINO Paolo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.45
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Esordienti A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Maschi 2000
Finale

Riepilogo

1 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'18.48
2 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'19.02
3 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.41
4 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'21.59
5 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'22.43
6 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.26
7 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'27.02
8 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.29
9 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'29.70

10 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'30.21
11 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'31.36
12 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'31.70
13 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'32.99
14 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'33.18
15 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'33.35
16 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.71
17 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'33.98
18 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'35.13
19 ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'35.20
20 NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.20
21 PERTINO Paolo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.45
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